*XGR-*CR
Self-Regulating Heating Cable
Xarex Gutter & Roof
XGR Data Sheet
XAREX
9-8, Dongtansandan  9-gil, Hwaseong-si,
Gyoenggi-do, 18487, Rublic of Korea
Product Structure

Note
1.
Certification / Approvals
De-icing and Snow
Melting Equipment
E482897
Parallel-W
X A R E X
Product Model RPH 120V
XGR Data Sheet
XAREX
9-8, Dongtansandan  9-gil, Hwaseong-si,
Gyoenggi-do, 18487, Rublic of Korea
*Technical information subject to change without notification.
Model Number Voltage Cable Length (ft/m)
13XGR-1CR-PL050 120 50 / 15.2
13XGR-1CR-PL062 120 62 / 18.8
13XGR-1CR-PL075 120 75 / 22.8
13XGR-1CR-PL087 120 87 / 26.5
13XGR-1CR-PL100 120 100 / 30.4
Xarex RPH cable is pre-assembled kit that contains everything
needed for your easy and safe installation. It is suitable for pipe
freez protection.
RPH cable is UL listed which means the safety and reliability of this